ORDER EXAMPLE: DBXC-36-34A18-40-B
DIMENSIONS CAN BE FOUND ON THE NEXT PAGE
 34A18  30 3000K  9 90CRI
 35 3500K 27D18
 40 4000K
 40D18
SERIES SIZE LIGHT OUTPUT COLOR TEMP. CRI
2000LM
Triac Dimming
2700LM 0-10V
Dimming
4000LM 0-10V
Dimming
DBXC
DBXBC
FINISH
 S Silver
 B Black
 W White
 C Custom
BLANK Blank Plate
8 8”
12 12”
16 16”
24 24”
28 28”
36 36”
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
DBXC
DBXBCDRUM
SURFACE OR
SUSPENDED LIGHT
817.468.3591 aelnow.com info@aelnow.com Specifications to change without notice Rev10.24
LED MODULE: •  3000K, 3500K, 4000K
 •  >90 CRI
 •  3500K noted below. Consult factory for performance of all CCTs
  34A - 34 Watt Nominal, min 2000 delivered lumens, 59 LPW, dimmable 120V TRIAC to 10%
  20D - 24 Watt Nominal, min 2000 delivered lumens, 86 LPW, dimmable 0-10V to 1%
  40D - 48 Watt Nominal, min 4000 delivered lumens, 86 LPW, dimmable 0-10V to 1%
  62D - 75 Watt Nominal, min 6000 delivered lumens, 82 LPW, dimmable 0-10V to 1%
CONSTRUCTION:  18 GA steel chassis.
ELECTRICAL: 120-277V input power supply.
LISTING:  UL for US and Canada. Suitable for damp location.
MOUNTING: • Surface
 •  Cable (3 cable system, 50” adjustable)**
 •  Stem Mounting (25” stem, 45 degree swivel)
WARRANTY:  5 Year Full Warranty.
*** Contact Factory for custom pendant lengths
See additional specification sheets for matching decorative pendant without light output ("DBXBC series")
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
817.468.3591 aelnow.com info@aelnow.com Specifications to change without notice
4”
36”
36
24”
24
4”
4”
16”
16 4”
12”
12 4”
8”
8 4”
28”
28